)
YOUTH SOCCER
Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #33130

Division: 14UG 3rd WEST

Date: Monday, January 1, 1900
Home: 11 (14U) CSA North/Hville Liga G

Score: 0 12 3 45 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Field:

Time: 12:00 AM

Away: 11 (14U) CVYSA White G
012 3 45

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Score:

Home Coach
Away Coach

6 7 8 9

PRINT NAME

11 (14U) CSA North/Hville Liga G

No. Name
01 Madeleine Seifert

10 Kristina Castellanos
11 Kailee Sanders

13 Ava Ross

02 Jocelyne McKinney
21 Rainie Yang

22 Layla Withers

26 Shanvita Gowda
28 Adilynn Sok

03 Lenox Russell

48 Maya Hammond
05 Mallory Tankersley
06 Gisele Aka Bashorun
07 Katelyn Van Pelt
71 Zoey Fairbanks

08 Camryn Jackson
09 Peyton Allen

Cl
Cc2
C3
C4
C5
Cé
Cc7

Comments

Goals Misconduct

Unsporting Behavior

Dissent by Word or Action

Persistent Offenses

Delays Restart of Play

Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Leave w/o Referee Permission

32
33
35
38
04
42
a4
55
09
99

SIGNATURE

11 (14U) CVYSA White G

Name

Goals

Katie Ibarra Lemus

Addison Gerken

Ella Shank

Savanna Floyd

Jodie Regino

Genesis Gonzalez

Umana

Naomi Garcia Sanchez

Mia Herms

Vivian Moser

Katherine Paz Hernandez

Nelly Orozco
Kinley Workman

Skylar Watkins

Anabel Atempa Diaz

Chelsea Orozco

Allyson Valencia

CELL

Misconduct

S1 Serious Foul Play

S2 Violent Conduct

S3 Spitting and / or Biting

S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

S7 Second Caution in Same Match




